Class 1 - 40cm Team & Individual Grassroots Qualifier
Coursewalk 08:20 Bridle No

08:30
08:33
08:36
08:39
08:42
08:45
08:48
08:51
08:54
08:57
09:00
09:03

Class 2 - 50cm Team & Individual Grassroots Qualifier

Horse/Pony Name
9 Estrella
115 Folly
2 Dunky
12 Freyni
3 Flicker
4 Millcroft Gilgamesh
5 Bens Delight
6 Mousie
18 Stepley Samara
8 Marley
10 Primsland China Doll
11 Saltmarsh Cadet

Coursewalk 09:16 Bridle Numbe Horse/Pony Name

09:26
09:29
09:32
09:35
09:38
09:41
09:44
09:47
09:50
09:53
09:56

15 Cullion Lass
16 Carless Mayday

5 Bens Delight

4 Millcroft Gilgamesh
13 Rhydspence Cathryn
14 Moonlight Murphy
17 Spring
18 Stepley Samara
19 Sunny

20 Witchhill Paper Moon

1 Breeze

Team/Individual

Individual
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Individual/Team

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual

Individual

Individual

Team Member
Team Member

Team Name

Pinewood
Pinewood
Pinewood
St Hugh's
St Hugh's
St Hugh's

Team Name
Stonar

Stonar

St Hugh's Blue
St Hugh's Blue
St. Hugh’s Blue
St Hugh's Blue

Pinewood
Pinewood

School Name

Cheltenham Ladies' College
Pinewood

Pinewood

Pinewood

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Badminton Junior School
The Croft Prep School
Redmarley Primary Academy

School Name

Stonar

Stonar

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

Tackley Church Of England Primary School
Beaudesert Park School
John Kyrle High School
Pinewood

Pinewood



09:59
10:02
10:05
10:08
10:11
10:14
10:17
10:20
10:23
10:25

170 Rosie
2 Dunky
21 Horatio Hornblower

22 Aytownshill Anniversary

11 Saltmarsh Cadet
10 Primsland China Doll
6 Mousie
9 Estrella
116 Crofthill Montague
32 Midnight Dreamer

Class 3 - 60cm Team & Individual Qualifier

Coursewalk 08:50
09:00
09:03
09:05
09:08
09:10
09:13
09:15
09:18
09:20
09:23
09:25
09:28
09:30
09:33
09:35
09:38
09:40
09:43

Horse/Pony Name
23 Phily
24 Jerry
25 Toby
26 Courtland JP Benjamin
29 Webbswood Jack
30 Merleve Southern Belle
31 Postman Pat
27 Northern Jimmy
28 Lulu
33 Wellstan Louisa
34 Selattyn Teleri
35 Clonlea Lucky Spark
36 Gigman Bobby Dazzler
47 Mollie
48 Jack
49 Monty
46 Hero
32 Midnight Dreamer

Individual
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Team Member

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Pinewood
Pinewood
Stonar

St Hugh's

Team Name
Beachborough Blue Team
Beachborough Blue Team
Beachborough Blue Team
Beachborough Blue Team
St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

Beaudesert

Beaudesert

Stonar

Pinewood

Pinewood

Beachborough Yellow Team
Beachborough Yellow Team
Beachborough Yellow Team
Beachborough Yellow Team
St Hugh's Blue

Pinewood

Pinewood

Stonar

The Croft Prep School
Redmarley Primary Academy
Beaudesert Park School
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
St Hugh's

School Name
Beachborough
Beachborough
Beachborough
Beachborough

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Stonar

Pinewood
Pinewood
Beachborough
Beachborough
Beachborough
Beachborough
St Hugh's



09:45
09:48
09:50
09:53
09:55
09:58
10:00
10:03
10:05
10:08
10:10
10:13
10:15
10:18
10:20
10:23
10:25
10:28
10:30
10:33
10:35
10:38
10:40

37 Oldcastle Star
38 Rosie Pie
39 Lonwind Tallulah
40 Annandale Snow White
41 Charlie
42 Miss Moneypenny
43 Charbeth Diamonds And Pearls
44 Merlin
62 Tom Cobley
58 Freddy
116 Crofthill Montague
15 Cullion Lass
16 Carless Mayday
5 Bens Delight
4 Millcroft Gilgamesh
13 Rhydspence Cathryn
14 Moonlight Murphy
17 Spring
18 Stepley Samara
19 Sunny
20 Witchhill Paper Moon
1 Breeze
170 Rosie

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual
Team Member
Individual
Team Member
Team Member
Individual

Class 4 - Introductory 70cm Qualifier Team & Individual Qualifier

Coursewalk 10:53
10:58
11:00
11:03
11:05
11:08

Horse/Pony Name
26 Courtland JP Benjamin
24 Jerry
25 Toby
57 Horatio Hornblower
35 Clonlea Lucky Spark

Team/Individual

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Stonar

Stonar

St Hugh's Blue
St Hugh's Blue
St. Hugh’s

St Hugh's Blue

Beaudesert

Pinewood
Pinewood

Team Name
Beachborough Blue Team
Beachborough Blue Team
Beachborough Blue Team
Pinewood White
Pinewood White

Cheltenham Ladies' College
Hugh Sexeys Middle School
King Alfred's Academy
Kitebrook Preparatory
Kitebrook Preparatory
Royal High School Bath
Sidcot

St Mary's Calne

The Cotswold School
Pinewood

Cheltenham Ladies College
Stonar

Stonar

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

Tackley Church Of England Primary School

Beaudesert Park School
John Kyrle High School
Pinewood

Pinewood

School Name
Beachborough
Beachborough
Beachborough
Pinewood
Pinewood



11:10
11:13
11:15
11:18
11:20
11:23
11:25
11:28
11:30
11:33
11:35
11:38
11:40
11:43
11:45

11:48
11:50

11:53
11:55
11:58
12:00
12:03
12:05
12:08
12:10
12:13
12:15
12:18
12:20
12:23
12:25
12:28

36 Gigman Bobby Dazzler
27 Northern Jimmy
61 Ollie

51 Harry

28 Lulu

37 Oldcastle Star
53 Jack

39 Lonwind Tallulah
54 Blue

55 Angel

56 Aslan

46 Cracker

47 Mollie

48 Jack

49 Monty

58 Freddy

64 Edmar Paris

59 Dunamara Spring
30 Merleve Southern Belle

60 Mr Pickles

31 Postman Pat

29 Webbswood Jack
42 Miss Moneypenny
43 Charbeth Diamonds And Pearls
33 Wellstan Louisa
34 Selattyn Teleri

62 Tom Cobley

19 Sunny

63 Stan

38 Rosie Pie

41 Charlie

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual

Individual

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Team Member
Team Member

Team Member
Team Member
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Pinewood White
Beaudesert
Beaudesert
Beaudesert
Beaudesert

King Alfred's

King Alfred's

King Alfred's

King Alfred's

Beachborough Yellow Team
Beachborough Yellow Team
Beachborough Yellow Team
Beachborough Yellow Team
Pinewood Blue

Pinewood Blue

Pinewood Blue
St Hugh's

St Hugh's
St Hugh's

Pinewood

Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
King Alfred's Academy

King Alfred's Academy

King Alfred's Academy

King Alfred's Academy
Beachborough
Beachborough
Beachborough
Beachborough

Pinewood

Pinewood

Pinewood
St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

Royal High School Bath
Sidcot

Stonar

Stonar

The Cotswold School
John Kyrle High School
Hanley Castle High School
Hugh Sexeys Middle School
Kitebrook Preparatory



12:30
12:33

Class 5 - Introductory 75cm Individual Grassroots Qualifier

Coursewalk 12:45
12:55
12:58
13:00
13:03
13:05
13:08
13:10
13:13
13:15
13:18
13:20
13:23
13:25
13:28
13:30
13:33

Class 6 - Mini 70-75cm Team & Individual NSEA Show Jumping Qualifier

Coursewalk 13:45
13:55
13:58
14:00
14:03

40 Annandale Snow White

65 Starlight Piglet

Bridle No Horse/Pony Name
37 Oldcastle Star

53 Jack

54 Blue

55 Angel

56 Aslan

29 Webbswood Jack
60 Mr Pickles

31 Postman Pat

57 Horatio Hornblower
64 Edmar Paris

59 Dunamara Spring
63 Stan

34 Selattyn Teleri

33 Wellstan Louisa
66 Charlie

Bridle Numbe Horse/Pony Name
92 Tasty Storm
94 Strattonstown Samuel
50 Dun and Dusted
104 Oisin The Kid

Individual
Individual

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member

Team Name

Beaudesert Green
Beaudesert Green
Beaudesert Green
Beaudesert Green

Kitebrook Preparatory
Suckley Primary School

School Name

Cheltenham Ladies' College
Cheltenham Ladies' College
King Alfred's Academy

King Alfred's Academy

King Alfred's Academy

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

Pinewood

Pinewood

Pinewood

Hanley Castle High School
Stonar

Stonar

The Cotswold School

School Name

Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School



14:05
14:08
14:10
14:13
14:15
14:18
14:20
14:23
14:25
14:28
14:30
14:33
14:35
14:38
14:40
14:43
14:45
14:48
14:50
14:53
14:55
14:58
15:00
15:03
15:05
15:08
15:10
15:13
15:15
15:18
15:20
15:23
15:25

67 Bradford Fantasy
68 Glenvar Bosco
69 Tommy
70 Amos
71 Bruno Mars
72 Supreme Cindy
73 Tronto
74 Monshorn Smart Alec
75 Kerrishill Apollo
76 Leucuram Goldrush
77 Patch
78 Buckland Mercury
79 Kerry Gold
80 Gwrthafarn Chantal
86 Morrigan Lawrence
87 Roughtor Domino
88 Quansboro Tom
81 Brynithon Romance
82 Gypsy
83 Tiptoe Red Robin
84 Ester
91 Southwest St Peter
93 Rotherhill Rascasse
51 Harry

135 Little Boots

136 Ash

137 Defiance

140 Harry
89 Cwmgwaun Alaw 2
60 Mr Pickles
95 Ted

996 Maisie
97 Talahearn The General

Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Team Member
Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Individual

Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
Cokethorpe
Hanley Castle
Hanley Castle
Hanley Castle
Hanley Castle
Hardenhuish
Hardenhuish
Hardenhuish
Hardenhuish
JKHS

JKHS

JKHS

Rookwood School
Rookwood School
Rookwood School
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Beaudesert White
Beaudesert White
Beaudesert White
The Elms

The Elms

The Elms

The Elms

Cokethorpe

Cokethorpe

Cokethorpe

Hanley Castle High School
Hanley Castle High School
Hanley Castle High School
Hanley Castle High School
Hardenhuish
Hardenhuish
Hardenhuish
Hardenhuish

John Kyrle High School
John Kyrle High School
John Kyrle High School
Rookwood School
Rookwood School
Rookwood School
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Malmesbury
Malmesbury

Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
Beaudesert Park School
The Elms

The Elms

The Elms

The Elms

St Hugh's

St Hugh's

Hardenhuish
Malmesbury

Ashbury With Compton Beauchamp



15:28 98 Freestyle B Individual Bredon School

15:30 99 Ballymoe Breeze Individual Cheltenham Ladies' College
15:33 100 Portmead Amulet Individual Royal High School Bath

15:35 101 Hurtstock Bright Light Individual St Mary's

15:38 102 Daffy Individual St Mary's

15:40 65 Starlight Piglet Individual Suckley Primary School
15:43 66 Charlie Individual The Cotswold School

15:45 103 Dom Perignon Individual The King's School, Gloucester
15:48 85 Dundrum Lord Individual Pinewood

Class 7 - Novice 80-85cm Team & Individiual NSEA Show Jumping Qualifier

Coursewalk 16:03  Bridle No Horse/Pony Name Team Member Team Name School Name

16:13 104 Oisin The Kid Team Member Beaudesert Beaudesert Park School
16:15 92 Tasty Storm Team Member Beaudesert Beaudesert Park School
16:18 93 Rotherhill Rascasse Team Member Beaudesert Beaudesert Park School
16:20 105 Connor Team Member Beaudesert Beaudesert Park School
16:23 74 Monshorn Smart Alec Team Member Hardenhuish Hardenhuish

16:25 75 Kerrishill Apollo Team Member Hardenhuish Hardenhuish

16:28 106 Pencarder Silver Storm Team Member Hardenhuish Hardenhuish

16:30 77 Patch Team Member Hardenhuish Hardenhuish

16:33 78 Buckland Mercury Team Member JKHS John Kyrle High School
16:35 79 Kerry Gold Team Member JKHS John Kyrle High School
16:38 107 Buttercup Team Member JKHS John Kyrle High School
16:40 108 Carnhill Glory Team Member JKHS John Kyrle High School
16:43 109 Johnny Team Member Hanley Castle Hanley Castle High School
16:45 71 Bruno Mars Team Member Hanley Castle Hanley Castle High School
16:48 72 Supreme Cindy Team Member Hanley Castle Hanley Castle High School
16:50 73 Tronto Team Member Hanley Castle Hanley Castle High School
16:53 138 Cono Spartacus Team Member The Elms The Elms

16:55 139 Camilla Team Member The Elms The Elms

16:58 137 Defiance Team Member The Elms The Elms



17:00
17:03
17:05
17:08
17:10
17:13
17:15
17:18
17:20
17:23
17:25
17:28
17:30

70 Amos

99 Ballymoe Breeze
110 Seahorse

81 Brynithon Romance
85 Dundrum Lord

86 Morrigan Lawrence
100 Portmead Amulet
111 Qualitat Des Bourdons
97 Talahearn The General
101 Hurtstock Bright Light
102 Daffy

88 Quansboro Tom

89 Cwmgwaun Alaw 2

Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Hanley Castle High School
Cheltenham Ladies' College
Denmark Road High School
Malmesbury

Pinewood

Rookwood School

Royal High School Bath
Royal High School Bath

Ashbury With Compton Beauchamp

St Mary's
St Mary's
Rookwood School
St Hugh's






HC



